
Number of Students & Faculty Members (as of May 2025）

Students
Full-time
Faculty
Members

348

664

6

1,729

18

18

20

525

348

480

451

1,205

671

Faculty of Business
Administration

1,220 29

- 11

Others - 14

7,703 245

Students
Full-time
Faculty
Members

Master's Course 128 50

Doctor's Course 8 33

Master's Course 1 24

Doctor's Course 0 23

Master's Course 11 28

Doctor's Course 0 27

Master's Course 3 19

Doctor's Course 0 18

Master's Course 5 16

Doctor's Course 0 16

Master's Course 0 9

Doctor's Course 2 6

Master's Course 7 9

Doctor's Course 6 8

Master's Course 6 20

Doctor's Course 2 13

179 ※

※All faculty members are concurrently faculty members of the undergraduate schools.

409

Total

Part-time Lecturers

Department of Materials and Life Science

Graduate School of Law
and Political Science

Law

Political Science

Graduate School of
Humanities

English and American
Literature

Japanese Literature

Socio-Cultural Sciences

Total

Graduate Schools

Graduate School of
Science and Technology

Science and Technology

Graduate School of
Economics and Management

Economics

Management

Faculty of Law
Department of Law

45
Department of Political Science

Department of General Business
Administration

Seikei Institute for International Studies

Faculty of Humanities

Department of English

47
Department of Japanese Literature

Department of Cross-Cultural Studies

Department of Contemporary Societies

Faculty of Science and
Technology

Department of Science and Technology

74
Department of Computer and Information
Science

Department of Systems Design Engineering

Undergraduate

Faculty of Economics

Department of Economics and Econometrics

25
Department of Contemporary Economic
Studies

Department of Economics and Management


